Pos

w

O 00 N O U b

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Num
1699
1402
412

790
951
1663
753
998
1130
1583
405
1310
1481
1565
890
1550
1551
1612
1217
1388

793
836
1509
655
1406
415
1544
1589
1691
600
1528
1418
807
1543
706
1062
1469
762

Atleta

KENYA LEAL TEROZENI BASTOS
LARISSA SOARES FIGUEIREDO
ANA PAULA MARQUES DE

ALBUQUERQUE

DEBORAH LEITE SILVA

DEBORA MILLARD ROCHA
GISELE VASCONCELOS DE ABREU
JULIANA PINTO DA COSTA
JESSICA CASSIA ANDRADE DIAS

ISABELA OLIVEIRA

CRISTINA OLIVEIRA GOULART

NAYARA MARCIA TEIXEIRA MARQUITO
PAMELA GUIMEL RABELO DE PAULA
LUIZA SOARES GOMES GUIMARAES
BARBARA BRUNA DE ALMEIDA ASSIS

ANA ANDRADE

DEBORA CRISTINA ALVES BRANDAO
CAMILA STEPHANIE SILVA

HELOISA FERREIRA
JEANNE ABREU

ISADORA CRISTINA GONCALVES

MIRANDA

LIVIA FERREIRA LEAO

ANA CAROLINA SILVA TORRES
JESSICA ANDRADE FURTADO DE LIMA
LIDIA CAROLINE A. PEREIRA DA SILVA
JOSYLAINE ELINARIA GONCALVES
MARAYZ DE PAULA TABELINI

JESSICA SALES SANTOS

MARIA FERNANDA ESTER FREITAS LIMA
ARIANE FERNANDA LEAL TEROZENI
EMILLY DUARTE AMARAL

CRISTIANE PIRES LUCAS

ARICELMA RODRIGUES RIBEIRO
DEBORA LORENA MAGELA

VALERIA ROSA DE ANDRADE

IVNA MACHADO

VITORIA REGIA LOPES DOS SANTOS
ALVEANES FERREIRA SOARES

CRISTIANE COSTA

28/05/2024 - 07:18:10

CEMIG RUN 2024

05KM FUNCIONARIO FEM
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Faixa
FO014
FO014
F4044

FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
F3034
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
F6064
FO014
FO014

FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
F3539
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

F.E

R O 00 N O U b W =

= N S Y
v h W N B O

16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Equipe

GASMIG

BRASTEL
CEMIG SIM

CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS
GASMIG
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG SIM
BRASTEL
ZENY
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG SAUDE
FORLUZ
CEMIG PROPRIOS

ZENY ELETRIFICACAO

CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS
BRASTEL
CEMIG PROPRIOS
BRASTEL
CEMIG SIM
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG SAUDE
GASMIG
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SAUDE
GAF
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS
BRASTEL
CEMIG PROPRIOS

Tempo
00:25:09
00:25:26
00:25:51

00:25:53
00:26:01
00:26:31
00:28:04
00:29:30
00:30:00
00:30:51
00:31:25
00:31:36
00:31:37
00:31:48
00:31:59
00:32:13
00:32:24
00:32:28
00:32:38
00:32:46

00:33:00
00:33:14
00:33:26
00:33:27
00:33:27
00:33:28
00:33:33
00:33:39
00:33:41
00:33:51
00:33:52
00:33:54
00:34:08
00:34:12
00:34:13
00:34:22
00:34:23
00:34:25



39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65

66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75

880
1419
1687
1935

501

692
1368

451
634
381
576
497
1341
1572
376
551
1635
1322
1539
1059
1566
1678
1409
1093
420

658
1314

470

1449
726

1332

1496
1230
1023
536

1582
1569

CEMIG RUN 2024

05KM FUNCIONARIO FEM

MARCELA GOMIDE SANTIAGO

MAIRA XAVIER SANTOS ASSIS

SANDRA REGINA PEREIRA ALVES
CAROLINA ABREU DE SOUSA BRANDAO
LUCIA SILVA

IZABELA SYRIO FRANCO

NAYARA TELES ROQUE

PATRICIA DE SOUZA ARAUJO

MARIA ISABEL DE ALMEIDA

NATALIA DE PAULA TABELINI

RAFAELA SALAZAR DE CASTRO
MARINA SOUZA LUCIO OLIVEIRA
LUNARA BRAGA

IZABELLA CRISTINA ARAUJO TEODORO
NATHALIA LIMA DE SOUZA DUARTE
RAQUEL FONTES

ANA LAURA NOBRE SOUZA

CRISTIANE NEVES COELHO

CRISTIANE MARA DOS SANTOS
JULIANA CARDOSO AMARAL

JANAINA ANGELA DOS SANTOS

CLARA GARCIA FLEURY

LUCIENE FERREIRA MENDES DE SOUSA
JULIANA SILVA DUARTE BORGES

PATRICIA DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
RESENDE

TERCIA MOREIRA MATEUS
ANA CRISTINA GONCALVES DE CASTRO

FERNANDA LUISA CORTEZAO
LAIS DUARTE MAXIMIANO ROSENDO
CLAUDIA ANDRADE

ROSENYR CRISTINA DE PAULA DA
ROCHA

CARLA MARIA FAGUNDES

FABIOLA FARIA TOSTES DE OLIVEIRA
CAROLINE RUELLA PAIVA TORRES
JORGE PEREIRA

LIVIA ROCHA DE ALMEIDA
LUDIMILA CAMARGOS TAVEIRA

28/05/2024 - 07:18:10
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31

o
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FO014
FO014
FO014
F3034
FO014
FO014
FO014

FO014
FO014
F3539
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
F3539
FO014
F2024
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
F5559

FO014
FO014

FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

35
36
37
2
38
39
40

41
42
2
43
44
45
46
3
47
1
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
1

55
56

57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66

CEMIG PROPRIOS
BRASTEL
GASMIG
CEMIG

CEMIG PROPRIOS

CEMIG PROPRIOS

CONCERT
ENGENHARIA

CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SIM
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS
G4F
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG SIM
CEMIG PROPRIOS
FORLUZ
BRASTEL
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SAUDE
GASMIG
G4F
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SIM

CEMIG PROPRIOS

G4F SOLUCOES
CORPORATIVAS

CEMIG PROPRIOS
BRASTEL
CEMIG PROPRIOS
BRASTEL -

TELECOMUNICACOES

E OUTSOURCING
GA4F
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG SAUDE

00:34:26
00:34:34
00:34:36
00:34:56
00:35:24
00:35:27
00:35:29

00:35:29
00:35:35
00:35:46
00:35:58
00:36:00
00:36:05
00:36:06
00:36:18
00:36:20
00:36:29
00:36:45
00:36:52
00:37:02
00:37:05
00:37:24
00:37:28
00:37:33
00:37:34

00:37:40
00:37:41

00:37:45
00:37:46
00:38:03
00:38:09

00:38:10
00:38:12
00:38:17
00:38:33
00:38:46
00:38:50



76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113

1162
1474
1734
1736
1720

1729
1105
1732
1738
1733
1710
1735
1448
1156
1556
1412
1709
1415
824
1349
760
409
1576
1731
1291
1445
908
577
1241
804
1472

1399
1362
1424
1606
1444
1578
1554

CEMIG RUN 2024

05KM FUNCIONARIO FEM

GIANNE PRATES

CAMILA DE FATIMA RESENDE
NAIRANA MARCONDES CUNHA
ENILZA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

HELOISA HELENA ALMEIDA FROES
CAPUTO

LILIAN HAAS

MARIA JULIA ALMEIDA SANTOS
HELENA HERINGER MILAGRES

ELLEN CRISTINA GOMES ANDRADE
JANINE MENDES BARRETO

ANA PAULA SANTOS

ROSSANA GUIMARAES

LUIZA DA SILVA FERNANDES
CRISTIANE RANGEL

BARBARA APARECIDA DE SOUZA MELO
EMILLY CRISTINA MORAIS REZENDE
ADRIANA MARIA

GEORGIA FERREIRA CLEMENTE
TAMARA AGUIAR DE SOUZA

THAIS JENIFER OLIVEIRA

ALINE CORLAITE BRAGA

IZADORA LAPORTTI CORRADO E SILVA
JULIANA PEIXOTO ALBUQUERQUE
BARBARA MUNIZ DRUMOND CALDEIRA
FILIPE MENDES RODRIGUES RANDAZZO
ANA LAURA AMARAL FERREIRA
CAROLINA RUCHIDO FAJARDO

BRUNA FERNANDES QUINTAO

CAMILA DE FREITAS BARROS CEOLIN
AMANDA KERLLY DE FREITAS SANTOS

KENIA DA CONCEICAO SOARES DE
CARVALHO

GILMARA CRISTINA DA SILVA
RACHEL RODRIGUES LOBATO
LORRAYNE PACHECO CASSIMIRO
DEBORA ADRIANA ARAUJO
MARINNA BARCELOS

DARA LUIZA REIS

MARIA CELIA CAETANO MARTINS
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55

FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
F3034
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

FO014
FO014
FO014
F5559
FO014
FO014
FO014

67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
3
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99
2

100
101
102

CEMIG PROPRIOS
BRASTEL
GASMIG
GASMIG
GASMIG

GASMIG
CEMIG PROPRIOS
GASMIG
GASMIG
GASMIG
GASMIG
GASMIG
BRASTEL
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SAUDE
ZENY
GASMIG
SONDA
CEMIG PROPRIOS
PDCASE
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SIM
CEMIG SAUDE
GASMIG
CEMIG PROPRIOS

MANSERV FACILITIES

CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS
SERTA

CONAPE
BRASTEL
BRASTEL
FORLUZ
MANSERV
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG SAUDE

00:38:59
00:39:14
00:39:21
00:39:25
00:39:25

00:39:28
00:39:30
00:39:30
00:39:32
00:39:35
00:39:36
00:39:37
00:39:39
00:39:42
00:39:42
00:39:49
00:39:51
00:39:56
00:40:10
00:40:15
00:40:20
00:40:21
00:40:29
00:40:35
00:40:42
00:41:02
00:41:03
00:41:03
00:41:08
00:41:19
00:41:29

00:41:30
00:41:31
00:41:32
00:41:38
00:41:42
00:41:59
00:42:13



114

115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126

127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146

1353

715
1361

396
1005
711
1458
1459
656
1385

688
1636
1347

1340

813
421
404
608
606
674
1358
1532
1354
1641
1019
545
1504

1540
1533
651
382
1108
1400

CEMIG RUN 2024

05KM FUNCIONARIO FEM

LETICIA FARIA MESQUITA

MARINA PONTELO COSTA
MAURETE VIEIRA JARDIM

LORENA NAMORATO

LUDMILA BARRA VIDAL DE OLIVEIRA
KARINA FERREIRA BOTTARO
MAYARA PINHEIRO ARAGAO
CAROLINA ALMEIDA

DEIZE SANTANA

THAIS NASCIMENTO PEREIRA COTA

MAIZA SIMOES THOMAZ
DENISE DE ALMEIDA SILVANO
MAIRA TATIANE BORGES BRITO

THAIS GOMES GILSON

PRISCILA GONZAGA DE ALIMEIDA
CAMILA NAMORATO

ISABELA DE ASSIS CARVALHO TEIXEIRA
IRLETE PEREIRA MOTA ALVES
ROSILANGE SILVA

REGINA SOUZA

ANNA CAROLINA DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINE ANDRADE

BARBARA MARINA ROCHA DE SOUZA
LARISSA RODRIGUES BATISTA CAMPOS
GABRIELA FERREIRA SIANO

THAIS FIGUEIREDO FRANCO

NIVEA MOREIRA DE SOUSA

KATIA CRISTINA DINIZ

PATRICIA JENNIFFER BORONI
MARILZA VIEIRA BUSSINGER IENNACO
BRUNA CRISTINA DONATO ABDALLA
DENISE ALVES DOS SANTOS

NATALIA NAYRA SOUZA GATI
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29

33

FO014

FO014
FO014

F3034
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

FO014
F2529
FO014

FO014

FO014
F3539
F3034
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
F3539
FO014
FO014
FO014

FO014
FO014
FO014
F3034
FO014
FO014

103

104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111

112

113

114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124

125
126
127

128
129

GLOBAL SERVICOS
ESPECIALIZADOS LTDA

CEMIG PROPRIOS

PRESTSERVIC
SOLUCOES EM
PRESTACAO DE
SERVICOS E CO

CEMIG SIM
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS
GAF
GAF
CEMIG PROPRIOS

GLOBAL SERVICOS
ESPECIALIZADOS - A
SERVICO DA CEMI

CEMIG PROPRIOS
FORLUZ

MONTREAL
INFORMATICAS.A

BRASIL SERV. DE
TELECOMUNICACOES
S.A

CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SIM
CEMIG SIM

CEMIG PROPRIOS

CEMIG PROPRIOS

CEMIG PROPRIOS

GA4F
CEMIG SAUDE
GLOBAL
FORLUZ
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS

ZENY CONTRUCOES E
PROJETOS LTDA

CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SIM
CEMIG PROPRIOS
PRESTSERVICE

00:42:14

00:42:27
00:42:46

00:42:50
00:43:04
00:43:15
00:43:28
00:43:29
00:43:29
00:43:39

00:43:50
00:43:52
00:44:03

00:44:05

00:44:06
00:44:10
00:44:20
00:44:38
00:44:42
00:44:43
00:44:58
00:45:29
00:45:45
00:45:49
00:45:49
00:45:51
00:45:56

00:46:02
00:46:04
00:46:05
00:46:13
00:46:38
00:46:38



147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

178
179
180
181
182
183
184

1426
1555
1495
1284
1379

1434
386
418

1369
403

1672

1936

1694
931

1594

1536

1645

1342
372

1363

1357

1245

1463
704

1567

1366

1689

1688

1697

1696

1468

603
1242
1546
1741
1740
1588

834

CEMIG RUN 2024

05KM FUNCIONARIO FEM

LEIDIANE APARECIDA SOUZA

LORENA DOS SANTOS BRANDAO
DANIELLE CRISTINA MACIEL MARQUES
BRUNA SOUZA PINTO

ANA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS ROCHA

CARINA DA SILVA SIQUEIRA
EMANUELE ALVES BONTEMPO
KAROLINE MARIA DE MOURA
CINTHYA DE FREITAS SILVA

EMILY VICTORIA DE SOUZA SILVA
LIVIA ORNELAS CAMPOS DE MELO
BRENDA ALVES MENDES

MIRYA CARVALHO CARNEIRO
JULIANA MATILDE

DANIELA TIBO

INGRID FRANCIELLE FARIA
NATALIA DAMASCENO MENEZES
JESSICA TUANA RABELO SILVA
DANIELA SANTANA PARIZZI
ADRIANA MOREIRA DINIZ
PATRICIA DE ANDRADE DUARTE
LARYSSA DAYSE VILAR E SILVA
DIRLAINE BATISTA RAPOSO COSTA
CLEUSA FERREIRA DA SILVA
SILMARA SANTOS DE ANDRADE
JENNIFER FERNANDES

JANAINA GURGEL GURGEL
GUILHERMINA ROSA DA SILVA
KELLE CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS
ELISANGELA MARIA MORAIS LIMA
ALINE ANA FERREIRA LUZ

MARINA COSTA CANDIDO DE PAULO
POLLYANA FARIA

MANUELA MIRANDA NASCIMENTO
KATIA DE CASTRO LAGE OLIVEIRA
JULIA DE CASTRO OLIVEIRA

KATIA FABIANE CARDOSO

ATA ALVARENGA DAYRELL TORSANI LIS
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FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

FO014
F3539
F3034
FO014
F1519
FO014
F2529
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
F3539
FO014
F2529
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

130
131
132
133
134

135
6
7

136

137

138
139
140
141

142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161

PRESTSERVICE
CEMIG SAUDE
GLOBAL SERVICE
CEMIG PROPRIOS

G4F SOLUCOES
CORPORATIVAS

PRESTSERVIC
CEMIG SIM
CEMIG SIM
PRESTSERVIC
CEMIG SIM
GASMIG
CEMIG
GASMIG
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG SAUDE
FORLUZ
CONAPE
CEMIG SIM
PRESTSERVICE
BRASTEL
CEMIG PROPRIOS
SERTA
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SAUDE
BRASTEL
GASMIG
GASMIG
GASMIG
GASMIG

SENAI - SERVICOS
NACIONAL DE
APRENDIZAGEM
INDUSTRI

CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SAUDE
GASMIG
GASMIG
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG PROPRIOS

00:46:39
00:46:50
00:47:04
00:47:22
00:48:27

00:48:27
00:49:34
00:50:07
00:50:11
00:50:44
00:50:45
00:51:22
00:51:31
00:52:44
00:52:59
00:55:21
00:56:50
00:58:11
00:59:13
01:01:01
01:01:56
01:02:23
01:04:26
01:04:27
01:05:24
01:06:15
01:06:45
01:06:45
01:07:04
01:07:06
01:08:11

01:09:17
01:09:41
01:10:06
01:10:07
01:10:08
01:10:35
01:11:02



185
186
187
188

189

190
191
192
193

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202
203
204

1098
1573
741
1587

1596

1545
719
1391
1510

1389
416

1547
1120
1206
1487
1457
1373

1564
691
1384

CEMIG RUN 2024

05KM FUNCIONARIO FEM

CARLOS EDUARDO BATISTA DIAS
GABRIELA MOTA SANTOS BARROS
VANIA SANTOS

CHARLOTTE SOPHIA FERNANDES
MOREIRA

FERNANDA GOUVEIA VALERIANO DE
ABREU

CARINE LEONEL SOARES
DANIELA BICALHO VARGAS
DENISE GUIMARAES SOUSA
JUNIA COSTA

JULIANA DE CASSIA ROCHA CAMPELLO
BARBARA GOMES BENELI

IARA FERNANDES DA SILVA BRUCK
FERNANDA NOGUEIRA DE ASSIS
LUCIANA ALVES COELHO FREIRE
CASSIA DA SILVA CAXITO

SIMONE DE FATIMA MENEZES

MARINA DE MATTOS TORRES E
RODRIGUES

BARBARA BRUNA DE ALMEIDA ASSIS
GEZIANE CONCEICAO CALIXTO
LUDMILA AYALA
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FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

FO014

FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

FO014
F2529
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

FO014
FO014
FO014

162
163
164
165

166

167
168
169
170

171

172
173
174
175
176
177

178
179
180

CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG SAUDE

CEMIG SAUDE

CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG PROPRIOS
BRASTEL

PRESTSERVIC
SOLUCOES EM
PRESTACAO DE

SERVICOS...

G4F SOLUCOES
CEMIG SIM
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS
CONAPE RH
G4F SOLUCOES
PRESTSERVIC

CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG PROPRIOS
BRASTEL

01:11:05
01:12:18
01:13:07
01:13:38

01:14:29

01:14:33
01:14:37
01:14:58
01:15:07

01:15:08
01:16:51
01:17:17
01:18:26
01:19:49
01:20:49
01:26:49
01:26:52

01:31:28
01:44:11
02:01:51



